JGMPALPRO240 -280 240-280 Watt, Premium Multi-
Purpose LED Area Luminaire
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:

WET
STANDARD

** L70 hours are IES TM-21-11 calculated hours.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: JGMPALPRO240 -4K + JGMPALPRO-YK-240/280 + JGMPALPRO240/280 -FGS + JGMPALPRO240/280-WG
Mounting Brackets
(Order Separately)
JGMPALPRO240
JGMPALPRO280
4K = 4000k
5K = 5000k
JGMPALPRO -YK-240/280 = Yoke Mounting Bracket,
  240 – 280W
JGMPALPRO -TR-80/280 = Trunnion Mounting
  Bracket, 80 – 280W
JGMPALPRO -ARM-80/280 = Arm Mounting Bracket,
  80 – 280W
JGMPALPRO -SF-80/280 = Slip-Fitter Mounting
  Bracket, 80 – 280W
JGMPALPRO240/280 -FGS = Full Glare Shield,
  240 – 280W
JGMPALPRO240/280 -HGS = Half Glare Shield,
  240 – 280W
JGMPALPRO240/280 -WG = Wire Guard,
  240 – 280W
JGMPALPRO-PCKIT-80/280  = NEMA Photocell
  Installation Kit, 80 – 280W
Model Color
Temperature
Shields, Wire Guards & NEMA Photocell Kit